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TSG Backnang Tennis 1925 (20151)
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Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Petra Schramm

m 01635686675; petraschramml1@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weiner, Moritz
Vterkovskyy, Dmytro (UKR*)
Peranitsch, Sam

Rupp, Hannes
Schindera, Nele
Strohbeck, Tim

Dazzan, Simon
Shkutyak, Zinoviy (UKR*)
Klauf3, Anina Jill

Kriger, Kathlyn
Schramm, Carina
Schuster, Marius
Strohbeck, Levin

14 Culic, Ana
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10760500
10824898
10824048
10824165
20754747
10762102
10828223
10909165
20759179
20953233
20805562
10824135
10905429
20953232

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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